MAR VISTA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ( MVCC)

Zone 1 Director
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

* TYLER LAFERRIERE

Zone 2 Director
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* MARTIN RUBIN

HARRISON HOPKINS

Zone 3 Director
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* ANDREW MARTON

ANDREW SWINDELL

Zone 4 Director
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* ROBERT WATKINS

ANISH MAHAJAN

Zone 5 Director
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* DREW RUESCH

BEN WARGA

MAR VISTA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ( MVCC)

SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS
2021 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION
CANVASS OF VOTES

Tuesday, June 8, 2021

06/22/2021, 09:49:51 AM

VOTES CAST

108

VOTES CAST
116

48

VOTES CAST
464

114

VOTES CAST
279

104

VOTES CAST
116

45

Page 1 of 3



Zone 6 Director
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)

*HOLLY TILSON

Zone 7 Director
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* FAITH MYHRA

TYLER PROCTOR

At-Large Director
(Vote For 7)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)
* CAROLYN K. HONDA
* CHARLENE SAMILEY
* STACEY GREENWALD
* JORDAN PAUL

* KATHY RODRIGUEZ

* BITTA JANSMA SHARMA
* MARY BETH BLAKEY
LISABETH RYDER
GREG BARTLETT
FRANCISCO ESPINOSA
ROBIN DOYNO

DERL CLAUSEN
ASHLEY ZELDIN
SELENA INOUYE

MIKE CHIUSANO
STEPHEN PADDOCK

MARIA SICILIANO

MAR VISTA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ( MVCC)

VOTES CAST
266

VOTES CAST
64

43

VOTES CAST
1338
1294
1277
1270
1266
488
471
467
467
451
421
402
200
149
125
109

36

Page 2 of 3



Community Director
(Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected) VOTES CAST
* KATHRYN WHEELER 1285
DAVID W. LEE 543

MAR VISTA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ( MVCC) Page 3 of 3



