

#### SUMMARY OF OFFICIAL RESULTS 2021 NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ELECTION CANVASS OF VOTES

### MAR VISTA NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (MVCC)

Tuesday, June 8, 2021

### Zone 1 Director (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* TYLER LAFERRIERE	108

## Zone 2 Director (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* MARTIN RUBIN	116
HARRISON HOPKINS	48

### Zone 3 Director (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* ANDREW MARTON	464
ANDREW SWINDELL	114

### Zone 4 Director (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* ROBERT WATKINS	279
ANISH MAHAJAN	104

### Zone 5 Director

(Vote	For	1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* DREW RUESCH	116
BEN WARGA	45

# Zone 6 Director (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	<b>VOTES CAST</b>
* HOLLY TILSON	266

# Zone 7 Director (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* FAITH MYHRA	64
TYLER PROCTOR	43

## At-Large Director (Vote For 7)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* CAROLYN K. HONDA	1338
* CHARLENE SAMILEY	1294
* STACEY GREENWALD	1277
* JORDAN PAUL	1270
* KATHY RODRIGUEZ	1266
* BITTA JANSMA SHARMA	488
* MARY BETH BLAKEY	471
LISABETH RYDER	467
GREG BARTLETT	467
FRANCISCO ESPINOSA	451
ROBIN DOYNO	421
DERL CLAUSEN	402
ASHLEY ZELDIN	200
SELENA INOUYE	149
MIKE CHIUSANO	125
STEPHEN PADDOCK	109
MARIA SICILIANO	36

# Community Director (Vote For 1)

CANDIDATE (* Elected)	VOTES CAST
* KATHRYN WHEELER	1285
DAVID W. LEE	543